Technology Development Council Minutes April 22, 2020 3:00 5:00, Online w/Zoom

Members

Name	Representing	Present	Absent
Hairic	Representing	rieseiit	Absciit

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMENT

Hartnell College will be nationally recognized for the success of our students by developing leaders who will contribute to the social, cultural, and economic vitality of our region and the global community.

HARTNELL COLLEGE MISSION STATEMENT

Focusing on the needs of the Salinas Valley, Hartnell College provides educational opportunities for students to reach academic goals in an environment committed to student learning, achievement and success.

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMENT

Hartnell College will

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMENT		
Hartnell College will be nationally recognized for the success of our students by developing leaders who will contribute to the social, cultural, and economic vitality of our region and the global community.		
HARTNELL COLLEGE MISSION STATEMENT		
Focusing on the needs of the Salinas Valley, Hartnell College provides educational opportunities for students to reach academic goals in an environment committed to student learning, achievement and success.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

HARTNELL COLLEGE VISION STATEMENT

Hartnell College will